

Æ

C.A.No. 5601 OF 2001

ITEM No.3

Court No. 4

SECTION xv

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. 3 IN
CIVIL APPEAL 5601/2001

MUKAND LTD.

APPELLANT

VERSUS

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS' ASSN.
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

RESPONDENT

Date : 03/03/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Ashok H. Desai, Sr.Adv.
Ms. Shyel Trehan, Adv.
Mr. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

I.A. Is Rejected.

Indu
COURT MASTER

{Janki Bhatia)