

Đ

C.A.No. 5601 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM

Court No. 5

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5601/2001 with CA 7340-7341/2001

MUKAND LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MUKAND STAFF & OFFICERS' ASSN.

Respondent (s)

(With office report)

Date : 01/09/2003 These Petitions were mentioned for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s) Ms.Indu Malhotra,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr.Vinay K.Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not this week.

[Naresh Kumar]

[VP Tyagi]

Court Master

Court Master

[Mentioning slip is attached with R/P]

[Matter is listed in Court no.6 on 2/9/2003
as item no.117]