

४

C.A.No. 5601 OF 2001

ITEM NO.MM

COURT NO. 6

SECTION XV

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5601 of 2001

Mukand Ltd. Appellant (s)

Versus

Mukand Staff & Officers' Asson.Respondent (s)

(With Office Report)

WITH

CA.NOS.7340-7341/2001

Dated:08/09/2003: These appeals were being mentioned today.

CORAM

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Vinay K. Garg, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

The cases are adjourned by three weeks.

(S. Thapar)

PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)

Court Master

The matters are shown as Item No.104 in daily list
dated 9.9.2003 before Court No.7.