

C.A.No. 5601 OF 2001
ITEM No.MM-2

Court No. 6

SECTION XV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.5601 of 2001

Mukand Ltd. Appellant(s)

VERSUS

Mukand Staff & Officers' Association Respondent(s)

With C.A.Nos.7340-7341/2001

Date : 24/11/2003 These Appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Appellant (s)Ms. Ruchi Khurana, Adv. (Mentioned by)
for Ms. Indu Malhotra, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Vinay Kumar Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The appeals are adjourned for two weeks.

(N. Annapurna) (H.K. Bhatia)
Court Master Court Master

Note: These matters are listed as Item No.110
in Court No.6 on 25.11.2003.